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TABLE B.—MAORI LAND BOARDS—continued.
Native Freehold Lands: How disposed of—continued.

Board. Num-
ber, j

As at 31st March,
1921.

Num-
ber, j During Year. Num-

ber.
As at 31st March,

1922.

Dealt with under Part * Till. -Sold to Private lm '.ividu Is.
Ikaroa
Aotea
Tairawhiti
Waiariki
Waikato-Maniapoto
Tokerau

74
88
75

326
329
309

A. r. p.

19,379 0 31
43,800 3 21
15,892 2 12
93,695 3 39

176,158 0 20
139,288 3 18

2
10
2

24
23
15

a. it. p.

58 3 0
1,678 3 38

5 2 15
8,300 3 27
2,637 3 31
1,553 3 27

76
98
77

350
352
324

A. B. P.
19,437 0 31
45,479 3 19
15,898 0 27

101,996 3 26
178,796 0 11
140,842 3 5

1,201 488,215 2 21 76 14,236 0 18 1,277 502,451 2 39

Ikaroa .. ...
Aotea
Tairawhiti
Waiariki
Waikato-Maniapoto
Tokerau

39
48

195
287
149
78

Dealt with unde\
9,763 0 15

32,720 3 11
73,839 2 18

202,102 1 30
88,451 3 2
60,956 3 33

Part
4
9

18
30

8
3

VIII. —Leased.
321 1 4

3,784 3 9
1,893 1 26
4,506 2 17
1,074 1 24

634 2 23

43
57

213
317
157
81

10,084
36,505
75,733

206,609
89,526
61,591

1 19
2 20
0 4
0 7
0 26
2 16

796 467,834 2 29 i-2 12,215 0 23 868 480,049 3 12

Dealt with
2
6
1

mder Part XVIII,
1,128 0 0
7,119 0 0

2 0 0

■Vestet in Board under Pi ■t XI
2
6
1

Ikaroa
Aotea
Tairawhiti
Waiariki
Waikato-Maniapoto
Tokerau

1,128
7,119

2

0 0
0 0
0 0

1 292 0 15 1 292 0 15

10 8,541 0 15 10 8,541 0 15

Dealt with•■
.1

\nder Part XVIII,
1,300 0 0

Vested in Board under P< wt X]
1Ikaroa

Aotea
Tairawhiti
Waiariki
Waikato-Maniapoto
Tokerau ..

1,300 0 0

20 10,101 2 34 20 10,101 2 34

21 11,401 2 34 21 11,401 2 34

Vesti :d Lands under the Native Townships Act.
Board. Num-

ber.
As at 31st March,

1921.
Num-
ber.

Sold.

During Year. Num- As at 31stMarch,I ber. 1922.

Ikaroa
Aotea
Tairawhiti
Waiariki
Waikato-Maniapoto
Tokerau

2
17
1

A. ' It. P.
2 2 37

108 1 5
350 3 13

8 I
1

A. e. p.

16 1 10*|
0 0 29

A. E. P:| 10 19 0 'i
18 108 1 34
10
18
1

A.
19

108
350

B. P.
0 7
1 34
3 13I

84 92 3 38 7 7 1 17 91 100 1 IE91 100 1 15

104 554 3 13 16 23 3 16 120 578 2 29

.n area of 11 acres 3 roods 3
r

10 perob )S was purchased by lessees.

Ikaroa
Aotea
Tairawhiti
Waiariki
Waikato-Maniapoto
Tokerau

42
152
60

37 2 36
376 3 9
584 1 26

eased.
42

159
60

1 19 1 28
37

396
584

2 36
0 37
1 26

616 544 2 35 7 9 2 23 623 554 1 18

870 1,543 2 26 I 14 29 0 11 884 1,572 2 37

South Island Alienations.

Alienation.

leased
bid
lortgaged

Num-
ber.

.. 191
310

As at 31st Maroh,
1921.

A. b. p.
19,488 0 22
23,120 1 33

1,188 1 36

Num-
ber.

38
102
lj

T-, ,, Num- As at 31st March,During Year. m2

_
A. E. P. A. B. P.

6,204 3 38 199 25,693 0 20
1,849 2 2 412 24,969 3 35

204 0 0 18 1,392 1 36
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